ADLER GROUP SA

ADLER GROUP SA

ISIN:  LU1250154413

Overview

2024/04/19 09:12:06

Price
0.1798 EUR

Difference

© -537%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

LU1250154413
ADJ

Hamburg

EUR

Other

Stock

29 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

0.1902 EUR (60)
0.2035 EUR (29,262)
0.192 EUR

0.192 EUR

0.1798 EUR

0.19 EUR

14,000
2,517.20
2

14,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

WKN: A14U78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1250154413&ID_NOTATION=158139162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1250154413&ID_NOTATION=158139162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0a9fa1d7a8b7ac18f512fa7dd20e0450debbf70ac4027b2d47318b7f54c1a99&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fec403eb707cd6692&time=1713626161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eef288e75b96bfbc52918144797b16842d24afd749c1d68d687f1034f48c1cc1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c73be9e01012307be&time=1713626161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4465f8f247ab1f5f22db01de2c0069c9640032cf480267a75cd032347bcb7b56&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8aaff6382ce45957f&time=1713626161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=246bccb387b85946b87260a12a061dfdcf59fbac28195f0e41a6342efda780e7&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9623bfb26815e8455&time=1713626161&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9fa4d67457af8eb696032fe70f696f10c21d7674a4e8bd1b7dd29a95899ea48&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bc1684665c64b901&time=1713626161&tool=RSC

ADLER GROUP SA

Details

2024/04/19 09:12:06

Price
0.1798 EUR

Difference © -537%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN LU1250154413
Symbol ADJ
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 29 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1902 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2035 EUR (29,262)
Open 0.192 EUR
High 0.192 EUR
Low 0.1798 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.19 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 14,000
Trading volume 2,517.20
Number of trades 2
Last size 14,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -56.82% -77.65% -99.20%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 -0.66 -23.49
Beta 0.96 1.35 1.04

Volatility 123.35 121.48 110.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 15:22
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 16:38
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:06
04/19

Munich 2024/ 08:04

Price

0.19 EUR

0.195 EUR

0.1902 EUR

0.18 EUR

0.193 EUR

0.1932 EUR (1,000
0.1872 EUR (373
0.3051 EUR (545
0.4153 EUR (350
0.5300 EUR (2024/01/03
0.1552 EUR (2024/03/25
0.8415 EUR (2023/04/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1552 EUR (2024/03/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 48
0.00 1
0.01 8
0.00 3
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158139162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136026168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135877400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137831967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207964103

ADLER GROUP SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
02/13

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:59

08:16

09:12

09:45

19:59

17:44

17:44

16:31

08:04

0.196 EUR

0.192 EUR

0.1798 EUR

0.1898 EUR

0.2739 USD

0.1946 EUR

0.1946 EUR

0.1896 EUR

0.1764 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139629975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139629975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158248491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135271383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145701831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137831966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057307

ADLER GROUP SA

Company profile

Company Logo

NADLER

GROUP

Contact Details
ADLER GROUP SA

55 Allée Scheffer - 2520 Senningerberg
Telefon: +352-27-8456710

Fax: +352-20-0301500

E-mail: info@adler-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thierry Chairman of Managing
Beaudemoulin Board

Hubertus Kobe  Member of Executive

Committee
Sven-Christian ~ Member of Executive
Frank Committee
Thomas Member of Executive
Echelmeyer Committee

Board of directors

Stefan Chairman of Supervisory

Brendgen Board

Thilo Schmid Member of Supervisory
Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Echelmeyer Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Zinnocker Board
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mailto:info@adler-group.com
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